# NOTICE OF MOTION OBJECTION TO INSTALMENT ORDER

COURT DETAILS		
Court	Local Court	
Division	Small Claims Division	
Registry	Blacktown	
Case number	SC20xx/766	
TITLE OF PROCEEDINGS		
Plaintiff	Meena Vishwana	
Defendant	Fiona Frame trading as Fantastic Florists	
FILING DETAILS		
Person seeking orders	Meena Vishwana, plaintiff (judgment creditor)	
Contact name and telephone	Meena Vishwana, 02 2222 1111	
Contact email	meena.vishwana@chillmail.com	
PERSON AFFECTED BY ORDERS SOUGHT		
Fiona Frame, defendant (judgment debtor)		

## **HEARING DETAILS**

This motion is listed at

#### [on separate page]

### **ORDERS SOUGHT**

- 1 The court vary the instalment order allowing the judgment debtor to pay the judgment debt to the judgment creditor by instalments.
- 2 The judgment debtor pay the judgment debt to the judgment creditor by instalments on the following terms.

Amount	\$75.00
Frequency	Weekly
First payment	10 February 20xx

#### SIGNATURE

Signature of or on behalf of party if not legally represented	Meena Vishwana
Capacity	Plaintiff
Date of signature	1 February 20xx

#### STAY OF PROCEEDINGS

These proceedings are [#stayed #not stayed] pending the determination of this application.

Signature Capacity Date of signature